City of Whalan

Regular Meeting Agenda Monday, August 9, 2021 5:00 p.m. Whalan Town Hall and Zoom

Join Zoom Meeting https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89731693594

Or Dial by your location +1 646 876 9923 US (New York), +1 301 715 8592 US (Germantown), +1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago) Meeting ID: 897 3169 3594

Public Hearing - Cable Television Franchise Agreement (5:00 p.m.)

Call the Regular Meeting to Order:

- A. Pledge of Allegiance
- B. Agenda: Additions or Corrections
- C. Approval of minutes:
 - 1. Minutes of the Regular Meeting, June 14, 2021
 - 2. Minutes of the Regular Meeting, July 12, 2021
- D. Treasurer's Report
- E. Welcome to Visitors and Visitor Comments
 - a. MiEnergy
- F. Continued Business:
 - 1. Acentek Franchise Agreement
 - 2. Portable Bathroom
 - 3. Solid Fuel Ordinance Compliance Date
 - 4. Call for Public Hearing for Code of Ordinances
- G. New Business:
 - 1. St James Drive Street Sign (Currently reads St James Street)
 - 2. 2022 Budget
- H. Miscellaneous:

Next Meeting: Monday, September 13, 2021 at 5:00 p.m.

Adjourn Regular Meeting